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GRANT IAN ALLEN

PROPOSED CHARGE

1. Fraud, contrary to section 1 of the Fraud Act 2006
Grant Ian Allen, between 15t April 2010 and 7t February 2012,
dishonestly and intending thereby to make a gain for yourself or
another, or to expose another to a risk of loss, made
representations to Post Office Ltd, which were and which you
knew were untrue or misleading, namely that the Winsford Post
Office had more cash on the premises than was actually the case
resulting in a shortage of £11705, in breach of section 2 of the
Fraud Act 2006.
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